
Ref. No. 

BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

From. 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

President| Principal | Teacher-in-charge 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HO0GHLY " WEST BENGAL- 712 501 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

*** 

Date 

3rd Semester 2023 & 5th semester 

13/10/2023 oita (LF q$ NI(AA 
(AA 8 Session Charge tA AIA 0RgG 

Principal 
Principai Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyalayà Balagart, Hooghty. vW,B: 



Hcad 

Sth Semester Session Charges with One month Fee of (July-2023) 

Tuition Fee ( For I Months) 
Institutional Fee (For 1 Months) 

|University Sports Fee (Annual) 

Games & Sports Fee (Annual) 
Library Fee (Annual) 

Identity Card (Annual) 

College Exam Fee(Annual) 

Electric Charges (Annual) 

Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalava 

Generator Fee (Annual) 

Studentsl" Aid Fund (Annual) 

National Holiday Birth Centenery 
etc. fuction(Annual) 

lab Fee (Monthly) 
Saraswati Puja (Annual) 

Cultural& Social ete fees (Annual) 

Total 

B.A Hons 

75 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

0 

30 

100 

1015 

Geography 
Hons 

75 

130 

70 

50 

20 

0 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

50 

30 

100 

1065 

B.A B.A General 
GeneralGeography 

50 

130 

70 

50 

20 

0 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

0 

30 

100 

990 

50 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

50 

30 

100 

1040 

B.com 
Hons. General. 

85 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

30 

100 

1025 

B.com 

60 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

30 

100 

1000 

B.Sc 

Math 
Hons 

150 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

0 

30 

100 

1090 

B.Sc B.Sc 
Chemistry General. 

Hons. 

150 

130 

70 

50 88o3388|3 
20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

150 

30 

100 

1240 

100 

Rripebal 

130 

70 

50 

20 

20 

300 

100 

90 

30 

50 

30 

100 

1090 

BalagarA B. K. Mahavidyalayà Balagarh, Hooghiy, W.B. 
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